


Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 Ges.
1 Heinrich Jäger Priv. SG Braunau 97 98 99 294
2 Josef Ehrschwendner Hochburg 98 98 97 293
3 Georg Hager Hochburg 97 95 96 288
4 Franz Winkler Union Braunau 97 92 96 285
5 Franz Enthammer Hochburg 94 96 94 284
6 Stefan Sacher Ried 91 89 93 273

Ergebnisse Senioren 3

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.
1 Alfred Leiner SV Aistersheim 95 94 94 97 380
2 Walter Prähofer SV Aistersheim 88 92 90 94 364
3 Erich Mraz SV Uttendorf 89 83 89 94 355
4 Franz Eder sen. SV Uttendorf 86 88 89 90 353
5 Herbert Heitzinger SC Mining 86 83 81 90 340
6 Josef Pointner SV Uttendorf 79 69 73 72 293

Ergebnisse Senioren 2

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.
1 Barbara Dobetsberger Hochburg 86 87 90 94 357
2 Michaela Litzlbauer Ried 87 89 89 90 355
3 Eva Schmid Ried 91 88 85 86 350
4 Irmgard Lorenz Union Braunau 87 84 85 80 336
5 Roswitha Lechner SC Mining 79 84 86 86 335

Ergebnisse Senioren 1 W



Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.
1 Christian Heise Priv. SG Braunau 97 95 95 94 381
2 Thomas Dreer Priv. SG Braunau 96 96 94 93 379
3 Franz Eder jun. SV Uttendorf 95 97 88 95 375
4 Hansgeorg Schuster Neukirchen 92 93 94 95 374
5 Helmut Baumann Hochburg 93 90 94 92 369
6 Roland Pree Neukirchen 87 91 95 95 368
7 Franz Bauböck sen. Neukirchen 92 94 92 90 368
8 Hans Peter Hillimaier SV Überackern 93 90 89 92 364
9 Walter Scheiringer Ried 95 86 89 93 363
10 Hermann Dobler Ried 87 90 91 90 358
11 Ernst Duftschmied SV Aistersheim 89 90 87 91 357
12 Martin Winklmair USG Lochen 94 87 87 88 356
13 Felix Würflingsdobler Neukirchen 86 90 90 88 354
14 Manfred Neuhauser USG Lochen 89 84 89 91 353
15 Max Fellner SV Uttendorf 88 82 85 86 341
16 Gustav Maderegger USG Lochen 86 82 83 88 339
17 Raimund Strasser USG Lochen 86 74 78 78 316
18 Stefan Dreer Priv. SG Braunau 0 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Senioren 1 M

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.
1 Stephanie Hammer SV Überackern 97 97 96 96 386
2 Sabine Lechner SC Mining 94 94 99 98 385
3 Andrea Kruschitz Priv. SG Braunau 92 93 90 95 370
4 Manuela Gradl Hochburg 93 92 89 92 366
5 Angelika Klesny Priv. SG Braunau 89 91 93 91 364
6 Anita Berger Union Braunau 82 82 86 85 335
7 Nicole König SV Überackern 0 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Frauen



Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Ges.
1 Erwin Dicker SV Überackern 93 98 96 91 96 96 570
2 Martin Strasser USG Lochen 95 92 97 93 94 97 568
3 Gerhard Wimmer St. Roman 91 93 97 96 94 91 562
4 Franz Friess SV Uttendorf 93 92 94 95 94 93 561
5 Franz Bauböck jun. Neukirchen 94 91 94 90 93 91 553
6 Alexander Till SV Aistersheim 94 89 90 93 89 96 551 S
7 Joachim Heger St. Roman 92 92 93 93 92 89 551 S
8 Michael Lechner SC Mining 94 89 94 94 87 90 548

9 Gerhard Eisenführer Union Braunau 90 91 90 91 92 85 539
10 Martin Priewasser SV Uttendorf 88 89 87 91 95 86 536
11 Manfred Gruber USG Lochen 87 87 89 89 88 92 532
12 Günter Nussdorfer USG Lochen 90 87 87 84 85 91 524
13 Kurt Kallab St. Roman 77 90 92 84 89 84 516
14 Manfred Nussbaumer Hochburg 84 80 87 85 84 85 505
15 Martin Hartl Hochburg 82 81 71 78 78 84 474
16 Georg Schnaitl Hochburg 73 69 75 75 83 74 449

Ergebnisse Männer

Platz Name Verein Ges. F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9 F10 Finale Erg.
1 Erwin Dicker SV Überackern 570 9,9 9,2 9,7 10,3 9,5 9,7 10,4 10,1 10,7 10,3 99,8 669,8

2 Martin Strasser USG Lochen 568 8,7 10,2 10,3 10,4 10,1 9,1 9,2 9,0 8,5 10,4 95,9 663,9

3 Franz Friess SV Uttendorf 561 8,8 10,0 8,7 9,5 10,7 10,8 10,0 10,2 10,1 9,6 98,4 659,4

4 Gerhard Wimmer St. Roman 562 10,7 9,3 10,0 10,4 7,4 10,3 10,3 9,6 10,3 8,7 97,0 659,0

5 Franz Bauböck jun. Neukirchen 553 9,9 9,2 10,8 9,1 10,5 10,3 8,9 8,3 10,3 9,1 96,4 649,4

6 Alexander Till SV Aistersheim 551 8,3 10,4 8,4 10,4 8,7 9,4 10,9 9,9 9,3 9,2 94,9 645,9

7 Joachim Heger St. Roman 551 9,8 10,2 8,7 9,5 8,0 10,3 9,9 9,8 9,5 9,2 94,9 645,9

8 Michael Lechner SC Mining 548 10,1 10,5 9,6 9,5 10,3 9,3 9,1 8,3 8,4 10,6 95,7 643,7

 Finale Männer

Platz Name Verein F1
1 Alexander Till SV Aistersheim 9,2

2 Joachim Heger St. Roman 8,2

Stechschuss Finale Männer

Platz Mannschaft Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.

1 Priv Braunau 1 1130
Heise Christian Priv Braunau 97 95 95 94 381
Dreer Thomas Priv Braunau 96 96 94 93 379
Kruschitz Andrea Priv Braunau 92 93 90 95 370

2 Überackern 1 1128
Hammer Stephanie SV Überackern 97 97 96 96 386
Dicker Erwin SV Überackern 93 98 96 91 378
Hillimaier Hans Peter SV Überackern 93 90 89 92 364

3 Neukirchen 1 1110
Schuster Hansgeorg Union Neukirchen/E 92 93 94 95 374
Bauböck Franz sen. Union Neukirchen/E 92 94 92 90 368
Pree Roland Union Neukirchen/E 87 91 95 95 368

4 Uttendorf 1 1104
Eder Franz jun. ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 95 97 88 95 375
Friess Franz ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 93 92 94 95 374
Priewasser Martin ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 88 89 87 91 355

5 Mining 1 1098
Lechner Sabine SC Mining 94 94 99 98 385
Lechner Michael SC Mining 94 89 94 94 371
Fuggersberger Markus SC Mining 87 88 82 85 342

6 Hochburg 2 1092
Baumann Helmut Hochburg-Ach 93 90 94 92 369
Gradl Manuela Hochburg-Ach 93 92 89 92 366
Dobetsberger Barbara Hochburg-Ach 86 87 90 94 357

7 St. Roman 1090
Wimmer Gerhard St. Romaner Schützen 91 93 97 96 377
Heger Joachim St. Romaner Schützen 92 92 93 93 370
Kallab Kurt St. Romaner Schützen 77 90 92 84 343

8 Neukirchen 2 1087
Bauböck Franz jun. Union Neukirchen/E 94 91 94 90 369
Bauböck Stefanie Union Neukirchen/E 93 89 91 91 364
Würflingsdobler Felix Union Neukirchen/E 86 90 90 88 354

9 Lochen 1 1086
Strasser Martin USG Lochen 95 92 97 93 377
Winklmair Martin USG Lochen 94 87 87 88 356
Neuhauser Manfred USG Lochen 89 84 89 91 353

10 Ried 1 1076
Scheiringer Walter ASKÖ Ried 95 86 89 93 363
Dobler Hermann ASKÖ Ried 87 90 91 90 358
Litzlbauer Michaela ASKÖ Ried 87 89 89 90 355

11 Uttendorf 2 1049
Mraz Erich ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 89 83 89 94 355
Eder Franz sen ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 86 88 89 90 353
Fellner Max ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 88 82 85 86 341

12 Aistersheim 1 941
Till Hannah SV Aistersheim 84 80 84 88 336
Duschek Michael SV Aistersheim 82 74 74 83 313
Duftschmied Sarah SV Aistersheim 77 78 67 70 292

Ges. 
Mann 
schaft

Mannschaft Allg.



Platz Mannschaft Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.

1 Priv Braunau 1 1130
Heise Christian Priv Braunau 97 95 95 94 381
Dreer Thomas Priv Braunau 96 96 94 93 379
Kruschitz Andrea Priv Braunau 92 93 90 95 370

2 Überackern 1 1128
Hammer Stephanie SV Überackern 97 97 96 96 386
Dicker Erwin SV Überackern 93 98 96 91 378
Hillimaier Hans Peter SV Überackern 93 90 89 92 364

3 Neukirchen 1 1110
Schuster Hansgeorg Union Neukirchen/E 92 93 94 95 374
Bauböck Franz sen. Union Neukirchen/E 92 94 92 90 368
Pree Roland Union Neukirchen/E 87 91 95 95 368

4 Uttendorf 1 1104
Eder Franz jun. ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 95 97 88 95 375
Friess Franz ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 93 92 94 95 374
Priewasser Martin ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 88 89 87 91 355

5 Mining 1 1098
Lechner Sabine SC Mining 94 94 99 98 385
Lechner Michael SC Mining 94 89 94 94 371
Fuggersberger Markus SC Mining 87 88 82 85 342

6 Hochburg 2 1092
Baumann Helmut Hochburg-Ach 93 90 94 92 369
Gradl Manuela Hochburg-Ach 93 92 89 92 366
Dobetsberger Barbara Hochburg-Ach 86 87 90 94 357

7 St. Roman 1090
Wimmer Gerhard St. Romaner Schützen 91 93 97 96 377
Heger Joachim St. Romaner Schützen 92 92 93 93 370
Kallab Kurt St. Romaner Schützen 77 90 92 84 343

8 Neukirchen 2 1087
Bauböck Franz jun. Union Neukirchen/E 94 91 94 90 369
Bauböck Stefanie Union Neukirchen/E 93 89 91 91 364
Würflingsdobler Felix Union Neukirchen/E 86 90 90 88 354

9 Lochen 1 1086
Strasser Martin USG Lochen 95 92 97 93 377
Winklmair Martin USG Lochen 94 87 87 88 356
Neuhauser Manfred USG Lochen 89 84 89 91 353

10 Ried 1 1076
Scheiringer Walter ASKÖ Ried 95 86 89 93 363
Dobler Hermann ASKÖ Ried 87 90 91 90 358
Litzlbauer Michaela ASKÖ Ried 87 89 89 90 355

11 Uttendorf 2 1049
Mraz Erich ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 89 83 89 94 355
Eder Franz sen ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 86 88 89 90 353
Fellner Max ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 88 82 85 86 341

12 Aistersheim 1 941
Till Hannah SV Aistersheim 84 80 84 88 336
Duschek Michael SV Aistersheim 82 74 74 83 313
Duftschmied Sarah SV Aistersheim 77 78 67 70 292

Ges. 
Mann 
schaft

Mannschaft Allg.



Platz Name Verein S1 S2 Ges.
1 Moritz Forthuber SV Uttendorf 75 70 145
2 Leon Jujic SV Uttendorf 70 71 141
3 Alexander Stark SV Uttendorf 53 58 111

Ergebnisse Mini

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 Ges.
1 Stefan Harweck SV Überackern 92 88 180
2 Tobias Zauner SV Aistersheim 85 92 177
3 Kevin Kasinger WSV Ranshofen 91 84 175
4 Patrick Mayr SC Mining 89 85 174
5 Tobias David SC Mining 89 83 172
6 Julian Scheibmayr SV Aistersheim 79 90 169
7 Christian Schmalzl SV Uttendorf 85 84 169
8 Armin Denk SC Mining 68 88 156
9 Julian Dörfl SV Überackern 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Jug 1 M

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 Ges.
1 Stefanie Hager Hochburg 93 94 187
2 Sabrina Flachner Hochburg 91 93 184
3 Mariella Hoffmann Hochburg 88 85 173
4 Ann Kathrin Zimmer Hochburg 84 81 165
5 Klara Viertlbauer SV Überackern 71 80 151

Ergebnisse Jug 1 W



Platz Name Verein S1 S2 Ges.
1 Johannes Kaufleitner Hochburg 88 90 178
2 Florian Furtner SC Mining 83 87 170
3 Tobias Hammer SV Überackern 87 80 167
4 Lukas Dicker SV Überackern 78 82 160
5 Alexander Kramer SV Aistersheim 75 84 159
6 Kevin Steindl SV Überackern 71 75 146
7 Martin Schaller SC Mining 65 72 137
8 Fabian Salfinger SV Aistersheim 64 65 129
9 Max Gabriel SV Uttendorf 0 0 0
10 Thomas Kasinger SV Uttendorf 0 0 0
11 Sebastian Bruckbauer SV Uttendorf 0 0 0
12 Hannes Muigg SV Uttendorf 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Jug 2 M

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 Ges.
1 Nina Hoffmann Hochburg 80 81 161
2 Manuela Satori Eberschwang 74 77 151
3 Verena Kiehas Eberschwang 75 74 149
4 Johanna Raschhofer Neukirchen 73 74 147
5 Alina Kinast Eberschwang 72 69 141
6 Laura Duftschmied SV Aistersheim 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Jug 2 W

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.
1 Andreas Maderegger USG Lochen 82 92 87 89 350
2 Hannah Till SV Aistersheim 84 80 84 88 336
3 Michael Duschek SV Aistersheim 82 74 74 83 313
4 Sarah Duftschmied SV Aistersheim 77 78 67 70 292

Ergebnisse Jungschützen M / W

Platz Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.
1 Alexander Göbl SV Uttendorf 93 90 91 92 366
2 Stefanie Bauböck Neukirchen 93 89 91 91 364
3 Eric Staudinger SV Uttendorf 90 87 91 89 357
4 Markus Fuggersberger SC Mining 87 88 82 85 342

Ergebnisse Junioren M / W



Platz Mannschaft Name Verein S1 S2 Ges.

1 Hochburg 1 544
Hager Stefanie Weilhartschützen Hochburg-Ach 93 94 187
Flachner Sabrina Weilhartschützen Hochburg-Ach 91 93 184
Hoffmann Mariella Weilhartschützen Hochburg-Ach 88 85 173

2 Mining 1 502
Mayr Patrick SC Mining 89 85 174
David Tobias SC Mining 89 83 172
Denk Armin SC Mining 68 88 156

3 Überackern 1 331
Harweck Stefan SV Überackern 92 88 180
Viertlbauer Klara SV Überackern 71 80 151
Dörfl Julian SV Überackern 0 0 0

Mannschaft Jug 1
Ges. 
Mann 

Platz Mannschaft Name Verein S1 S2 Ges.

1 Überackern 3 473
Hammer Tobias SV Überackern 87 80 167
Dicker Lukas SV Überackern 78 82 160
Steindl Kevin SV Überackern 71 75 146

2 Eberschwang 1 441
Sartori Manuela SV Eberschwang 74 77 151
Kiehas Verena SV Eberschwang 75 74 149
Kienast Alina SV Eberschwang 72 69 141

3 Uttendorf 3 0
Gabriel Maximilian ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 0 0 0
Kasinger Thomas ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 0 0 0
Bruckbauer Sebastian ASKÖ SV Uttendorf 0 0 0

Mannschaft Jug 2
Ges. 
Mann 


